
Northman

MPR SERIES

MODULAR PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE

SPECIFICATIONS
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Nominal Size
Max. Operated 
Pressure (bar)

Rated Flow 
(L/min)

30

70

250

190

250

HOW TO ORDER

Series Nominal Size Function Controlled Port Adjustment Model Pressure Adj. Range(bar) Design Code

02: 6mm

03: 10mm

04: 16mm

06: 20mm

P:  P Port

A:  A Port

B:  B Port  

  

No Code:  Without Knob

K: With Plastic Knob

00: 1.0-25

(Super Low Pressure)※

0: 1.5-35    1: 8-70

2: 35-140   3: 70-210

SYMBOLS

30

Modular 

Pressure 

Reducing 

Valve

Note: Special product only MPR-02 selectable this pressure adj. range.

         The price must arrange with salesman.
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